YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

6th Grade Girls'

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss

1 Harrah 6 0 5 Naches 2 4

2 West Valley Force 5 1 6 Nob Hill Shooting Stars 1 5

3 Selah 4 2 7 Ki Be Tornados 0 6

4 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 3 3
* Non League Game
Date Winner Less Points Scored
*Tue, Jun 3 1 Harrah 60 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 0
*Tue, Jun 3 6 West Valley Force 39 4 Naches 2
*Wed, Jun 4 1 Harrah 57 4 Naches 2
*Thur, Jun 5 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 24 3 Ki Be Tornados 4
*Thur, Jun 5 5 Selah 39 7 Nob Hill Shooting Stars 1
Tue, Jun 10 1 Harrah 19 6 West Valley Force 15
*Wed, Jun 11 6 West Valley Force 19 5 Selah 17
Mon, Jun 9 5 Selah 35 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 5
Mon, Jun 9 4 Naches 19 3 Ki Be Tornados 18
Thur, Jun 12 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 18 7 Nob Hill Shooting Stars 9
Thur, Jun 12 6 West Valley Force 44 3 Ki Be Tornados 4
Thur, Jun 12 5 Selah 39 4 Naches 2
Tue, Jun 17 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 25 4 Naches 17
Tue, Jun 17 1 Harrah 24 5 Selah 12
Tue, Jun 17 6 West Valley Force 38 7 Nob Hill Shooting Stars 12
Thur, Jun 19 1 Harrah 30 7 Nob Hill Shooting Stars 1
Thur, Jun 19 5 Selah 15 3 Ki Be Tornados 0
Thur, Jun 19 6 West Valley Force 54 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 16
Mon, Jun 23 1 Harrah 57 3 Ki Be Tornados 4
Mon, Jun 23 4 Naches 14 7 Nob Hill Shooting Stars 10
Mon, Jun 23 6 West Valley Force 22 5 Selah 1
Wed, Jun 25 6 West Valley Force 38 4 Naches 3
Wed, Jun 25 7 Nob Hill Shooting Stars 22 3 Ki Be Tornados 8
Thur, Jun 26 1 Harrah 47 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 10



Mon, Jun 30 1 Harrah 58

Tue, July 1 2 Kiona Benton Hunt Homes 14
Tue, July 1 5 Selah 46
CHAMPIONS
Harrah
Players Players

Ashlee Strom
Glatoria Aranda
Sheena Strom
Katrina Gonzales

Stephanie Smiscon
Cheyenne Kiona
Chelsea Sampson
Shannel Strom

4 Naches
3 Ki Be Tornados
7 Nob Hill Shooting Stars

Players
Jayme Bos
Samantha Strong
Heidi Owens



